

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	
			CRLA 140/2023 <u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, A.C.J.</u> <u>Hon'ble Vivek Bharti Sharma, J.</u> Mr. Mohd. Umar, Advocate, for the appellants. Mr. V.K. Gemini, Deputy AG, for the State. (2) Urgency application (IA/3/2023) is allowed. List along with connected appeal on 11.1.2024. (Vivek Bharti Sharma, J.) (Manoj Kumar Tiwari, A.C.J.) 6.12.2023 Pr

--	--	--	--