

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	11.01.2024		CRLA No. 132 of 2023 CRLA No. 140 of 2023 <u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, A.C.J.</u> <u>Hon'ble Vivek Bharti Sharma, J.</u> 1. At the request of Mr. Mohd. Umar, learned counsel for appellants in CRLA No. 140/2023, list on 15.02.2024. (Vivek Bharti Sharma, J.) (Manoj Kumar Tiwari, A.C.J.) 11.01.2024 11.01.2024 Rahul