

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			CRLA No.140 of 2023 With CRLA No.132 of 2023 <u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u> <u>Hon'ble Pankaj Purohit, J.</u> Mr. Maneesh Bisht, learned counsel for the appellants/applicants. 2. Mr. K.S. Bora, learned D.A.G. for the State of Uttarakhand. 3. Mr. Ajay Veer Pundir, learned counsel for complainant. 4. Let objections to the second bail application (IA/4/2025) be filed by the learned State Counsel as well as by the learned counsel for complainant within three weeks. 5. List after four weeks, as and when the Bench is available. (Pankaj Purohit, J.) (Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.) 29.10.2025 PN